
2025-2026 Kennedy PTO Upcoming Events 
Updated 10/30/2025 

 
 
November 

-​ Mon., Nov. 3 – Provide Meal for Teachers at Conferences 
-​ Tues., Nov. 18 – PTO Meeting: Southeast Area Plan Recommendations & 

Feedback, with a free meal (6:00-7:30pm)  
 
December 

-​ Mon., Dec. 1 – Provide Snacks for Staff Work Day  
-​ Thur., Dec. 4 – Family Science Night + Free Meal (6:00-8:00pm) 

 
January 

-​ Wed., Jan. 14 – Ian’s Pizza Dough-Nation Night (4:00-9:00pm) 
-​ Tues., Jan. 27 – PTO Meeting (6:30-7:30pm)   

 
February 

-​ Fri., Feb. 6 – Black History Month Celebration (6:00-8:00pm) 
-​ Tues., Feb. 17 – Culverʼs Dine Out (5:00-8:00pm) 
-​ Tues., Feb 24 – PTO Meeting (6:30-7:30pm)  

 
March 

-​ Mon., March 2 – Provide Meal for Teachers at Conferences  
-​ Tues., March 10 – Family Arts Night + Free Meal (6:00-8:00pm) 
-​ Tues., March 31 – PTO Meeting (6:30-7:30pm)  

 
April 

-​ Wed., April 15 – Kennedy Fun Night at the Madison Children’s Museum 
-​ Sat., April 25 – Earth Day Park Clean-up & Fun (2:00-4:00pm) 
-​ Tues., April 28 – PTO Meeting (6:30-7:30pm) 

 
May 

-​ May 4-8 – Teacher Appreciation Week 
-​ Fri., May 15 – Fun Run! (Rain date May 22) 
-​ Tues., May 26 – PTO Year in Review Meeting (6:30-7:30pm)  

 
June 

-​ Thur., June 4 (rain date June 5) – End of the Year Picnic (5:00-7:00pm) 


